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Vertriebsgrundrisse
(Stand LP5 13.09.2024)

WE.VH.05.16, 3-ZI
 VH.05.16.01
 VH.05.16.02
 VH.05.16.03
 VH.05.16.04
 VH.05.16.05
 VH.05.16.06

FLUR
SCHLAFEN
BAD
KÜCHE/WOHNEN
ARBEITEN
DACHTERRASSE 50%
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83,4 m²
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1,50 X 1,50 1,50 X 1,50

 VH.05.16.01
FLUR
BF: 7,0 m2

 VH.05.15.02
SCHLAFEN
BF: 13,8 m2

 VH.05.16.04
KÜCHE/WOHNEN
BF: 39,7 m2

 VH.05.16.03
BAD
BF: 6,5 m2

 VH.05.16.02
SCHLAFEN
BF: 13,8 m2

 VH.05.17.03
BAD
BF: 4,8 m2

 VH.05.17.04
KÜCHE/WOHNEN
BF: 23,1 m2

 VH.05.17.01
FLUR
BF: 5,0 m2
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2,10 x 1,10
Schacht
2,65 x 1,60

 VH.05.16.05
ARBEITEN
BF: 5,7 m2

, 5. Obergeschoss, Wohnung 16
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